
BLACK 1485 1,300.00 H

RED 1445 1,260.00 H

HEREFORD 1350 3,500.00 H

HEREFORD 1745 2,800.00 H

HEREFORD 1610 2,750.00 H

HEREFORD 1605 2,600.00 H

HEREFORD 1750 2,500.00 H

HEREFORD 1690 2,400.00 H

HEREFORD 1775 2,300.00 H

HEREFORD 1410 2,300.00 H

HEREFORD 1435 1,900.00 H

HEREFORD 1540 1,800.00 H

HEREFORD 1425 1,800.00 H

HEREFORD 1445 1,600.00 H

HEREFORD 1620 1,600.00 H

HEREFORD 1320 1,600.00 H

HEREFORD 1610 1,400.00 H

HEREFORD 810 1,900.00 H

HEREFORD 755 1,700.00 H

HEREFORD 855 1,700.00 H

HEREFORD 795 1,550.00 H

BLK/CHAR 740 140.00 C

BLACK 424 249.50 C

BLK/RED 651 183.00 C

BLK/RED 436 230.00 C

BLACK 600 174.00 C

BLACK 826 173.00 C

BWF/RWF 660 180.00 C

CHAR X 735 190.00 C

BLACK 665 185.00 C

BLACK 760 159.00 C

HEREFORD 1775 2,600.00 H

HEREFORD 1760 1,900.00 H

HEREFORD 1600 1,800.00 H

HEREFORD 1430 1,700.00 H

HEREFORD 1600 1,600.00 H

HEREFORD 1445 1,400.00 H

HEREFORD 1620 1,400.00 H

HEREFORD 680 1,100.00 H

SH 1365 135.00 C

BLACK 560 179.00 C

BLACK 773 167.00 C

X BRED 640 176.00 C

BLK/BWF 644 174.00 C

BLK/RED 1143 148.00 C

BLK/RED 742 184.85 C

BLK/RED 651 181.00 C

BLK/RED 779 170.00 C

BLK/RED 852 169.00 C

BLACK 1060 158.50 C

BLACK 988 170.00 C

BLACK 960 155.00 C

RED 855 173.00 C

BLK/BWF 1027 155.00 C

BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK
 Thursday, September 1, 2022

BRED COWS

BRED HEIFERS

STEERS

HEIFERS

SPECIAL COW DISPERSAL & CALF/FEEDER AUCTION

HEIFERS-OPEN

1,230.25

1,189.64

1,396.50

1,044.00

1,430.13

1,192.55

1,003.38

1,059.83

1,036.00

1,480.80

1,592.63

1,680.10

1,680.88

1,488.00

1,178.91

1,325.00

1,440.26

1,691.64

1,373.07

1,127.87

1,121.89

1,002.40

1,292.16

1,842.75

1,100.00

1,400.00

1,400.00

1,800.00

1,700.00

1,600.00

2,600.00

1,900.00

1,208.40

1,550.00

1,900.00

1,700.00

1,700.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,400.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,600.00

2,300.00

2,300.00

1,900.00

2,600.00

2,500.00

2,400.00

3,500.00

2,800.00

2,750.00

1,300.00

1,260.00



BLACK 956 169.00 C

BLK/RED 932 171.00 C

BWF 875 166.00 C

BLACK 988 169.00 C

BLACK 905 168.00 C

HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

HEIFFERTTS:

BULLS:

87.00-97.00

70.00-86.75

69.75

91.00-111.00

88.00-135.00

1,520.40

1,594.19

1,452.50

1,669.72

1,617.20



BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK
 Thursday, September 1, 2022

BRED COWS

BRED HEIFERS

STEERS

HEIFERS

SPECIAL COW DISPERSAL & CALF/FEEDER AUCTION

HEIFERS-OPEN


